
Tax Unit ID: 10
Parcel #: 1352204005045000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 010 Value: 36,006

CAMA #: 135 22 0 40 05 045 00 0 00
Sec: 0 Twn: Rgn:

Property Address/Legal:     

MERI00111
MERITRUST CREDIT UNION

    

Owner: HARRIS, DAVID A Legal: BLK E LOT 8 ROCKFIRE AT THE LAKE SUB

HARRIS, EMILY A

HARRIS, EMILY A

Tax Year Type Statement #

2020 RL 938580

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 2,865.42 2,865.42 5,730.84

Special 902.05 902.04 1,804.09

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202349897-9 11/30/2020

3,767.47 0.00

11/25/2020

0.00

F 3,767.47

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

3,767.47

MERITRUST 
CREDIT UNION

Check #Name/Amnt: 177137              MERITRUST CREDIT UNION               26159.95

202428280-1 04/14/2021

2,865.42

04/14/2021

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

2,865.42

0.00

0.00

**********

2,865.42

Meritrust Credit 
Union

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 3,767.47 3,767.46 0.00 7,534.93

7,534.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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