	RECEIPTS		Date - Time		
Shawne	Shawnee County TREASURER		11/24/2024 9:03:56 AM		
Tax U	nit: TOPEKA CITY 010	Value:	36,006		
000					
045 00 0 00					
Twn:	Rgn:				
DIT UNION					
Ą					
	Legal: BLK E LOT 8 ROCKI	FIRE AT THE LAKE SUB			
Ą	5				
	Tax U 000 045 00 0 00 Twn: DIT UNION	Shawnee County TREASURER   Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 010   000 045 00 0 00   045 00 0 00 Twn: Rgn:   DIT UNION A Legal: BLK E LOT 8 ROCKE	Shawnee County TREASURER 11/24   Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 010 Value:   000 045 00 0 00   Twn: Rgn:   DIT UNION A Legal: BLK E LOT 8 ROCKFIRE AT THE LAKE SUB		

				1st Half	2nd Half	Total
Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	General Taxes	2,865.42	2,865.42	5,730.84
2020	RL	938580	Special	902.05	902.04	1,804.09

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Commont	
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment	
202349897-9	11/30/2020	11/25/2020	F	3,767.47	0.00	0.00	3,767.47	•	
3,767.47	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	********	MERITRUST		
Check #Name/An	nnt: 177137	MERITRUST CRI	EDIT UNIC	ON 261	59.95				
202428280-1	04/14/2021	04/14/2021	2	0.00	2,865.42	0.00	2,865.42	Mortgage Co Payments	
2,865.42		0.00		0.00	0.00	******	Meritrust Credit	Import	
Grand Totals				3,767.47	3,767.46	0.00	7,534.93		
7,534.93	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00				

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00